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ARCHERY WESTERN AUSTRALIA - 2020 Shooting Calendar 

Date  Event Venue Host Club Event Type 
Sun 5 Jan      

Sun 12 Jan      

Sun 19 Jan      

Mon 20 Jan      

Sun 26 Jan      

Mon 27 Jan  Public Holiday - Australia Day    

Sun 2 Feb      

Sun 9 Feb  QRE - Target Whiteman Park  QRE 
Sun 16 Feb  QRE - Target Whiteman Park  QRE 

Mon 17 Feb      

Sun 23 Feb      

Sun 1 Mar  Silver Leprchaun Australind Bunbury Archer Club Target 
Mon 2 Mar  Public Holiday - Labour Day    

Sun 8 Mar  QRE - Target Whiteman Park  QRE 
Sun 15 Mar  QRE - Field Whiteman Park  QRE 

Mon 16 Mar  AWA Council Meeting Whiteman Park   

Sun 22 Mar      

Sun 29 Mar  QRE - Target Whiteman Park  QRE 
Sun 5 Apr  Busy Bee Whiteman Park   

Fri 10 Apr  Public Holiday - Good Friday    

Sun 12 Apr  QRE - Target Whiteman Park  QRE 
Mon 13 Apr  Public Holiday - Easter Monday    

 
Thu 16 Apr 

 2020 National Youth Championships 16 to 
19th April 

 
Burnie - Tasmania 

  

Sun 19 Apr  QRE - Field Whiteman Park  QRE 
Mon 20 Apr  AWA Council Meeting Whiteman Park   

Sat 25 Apr  ANZAC Day    

Sun 26 Apr  QRE - Target Whiteman Park  QRE 
Mon 27 Apr  Public Holiday - ANZAC Day    

Sun 3 May      

Sun 10 May  Fletchlings (Beginner Tournament) Whiteman Park Yokine Archery Club Target 
Sun 17 May  WPA 900 Whiteman Park Whiteman Park Archers Target 

Mon 18 May  AWA Council Meeting Whiteman Park   

Sun 24 May      

Sat 30 May  AWA State Field Championship Whiteman Park AWA - Benara Bowmen Field 
Sun 31 May  AWA State Field Championship Whiteman Park AWA - Benara Bowmen Field 

Mon 1 Jun  Public Holiday - WA Day    

Sun 7 Jun      

Sun 14 Jun  PAA Shoot Melville Bowmen of Melville  

Mon 15 Jun  AWA Council Meeting Whiteman Park   

Sun 21 Jun      

Sun 28 Jun  BoM Junior Tourament Melville Bowmen of Melville Target 
Sun 5 Jul      

Sun 12 Jul      

Sun 19 Jul  AWA State Indoor Championships Claremont Showground AWA Indoor 
Mon 20 Jul  AWA Council Meeting Whiteman Park   

Sun 26 Jul      

Sun 2 Aug      

Sun 9 Aug      

Sun 16 Aug  John Greenham Memorial Shoot Whiteman Park Whiteman Park Archers Target 
Mon 17 Aug  AWA Council Meeting Whiteman Park   

Sun 23 Aug  Sticke & String Longbow Tournament Melville Bowmen of Melville Target 
Sun 30 Aug      

Sun 6 Sep      

Sun 13 Sep  AWA State Clout Championship Whiteman Park Archers of Greenwood Clout 
Sun 20 Sep      

Mon 21 Sep  AWA Council Meeting Whiteman Park   

Sun 27 Sep  Western Dragon Greenleaf Bowmen of Melville Field 
 

Mon 28 Sep 
 Public Holiday - Queens Birthday Western 

Dragon Field Challenge 
 

Greenleaf 
  

 
Sat 3 Oct 

  
2020 National Championship 3rd to 7th October 

 
Burnie - Tasmania 

  

Sun 4 Oct  AWA Annual General meeting Whiteman Park   

Sun 11 Oct      

Sun 18 Oct  State Target Championship Whiteman Park AWA - KGSA Target 
Mon 19 Oct  AWA Council Meeting Whiteman Park   

Sun 25 Oct  Old Coots Shoot Whiteman Park Whiteman Park Archers Target 
Sun 1 Nov      

Sun 8 Nov  Baldivis Breakfast Field Shoot Rockingham Baldivis Archery Club  Field 
Sun 15 Nov      

Mon 16 Nov  AWA Council Meeting Whiteman Park   

Sun 22 Nov      

Sun 29 Nov      

Sun 6 Dec  National Match Play Series Perth Whiteman Park AWA - Yokine Archery Club Target 
Sun 13 Dec      

Sun 20 Dec      

Mon 21 Dec  AWA Council Meeting Whiteman Park   

Fri 25 Dec  Chistmas Day    

Sat 26 Dec  Boxing Day    

Sun 27 Dec      

Mon 28 Dec  Public Holiday - Boxing Day    

 


